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SHIRE OF YORK — CS.CCS.1

Monthly Report: York Public Library

Month ending June 2014

Items Issued : Adult Non Fiction
Adult Fiction
Junior Library
Paperbacks, Magazines & Other Print

Total

The Library was open for hours

Books issued per hour averaged

Items requested by other libraries

[tems requested from other libraries

New Members enrolled this month: Adult
Family

Requests for information

This Year

390

1061

534
18

2003

160
12.51
32

82

10

120

Last Year

313

1105
314
35

1732

167
10.37
25
98
10

119




