SHIRE OF YORK - CS.CCS.1

Monthly Report: York Public Library

A.	Month ending June 2014		
		This Year	Last Year
В.	Items Issued: Adult Non Fiction	390	313
	Adult Fiction	1061	1105
	Junior Library	534	314
	Paperbacks, Magazines & Other Print	18	35
	Total	2003	1732
C.	The Library was open for hours	160	167
D.	Books issued per hour averaged	12.51	10.37
E.	Items requested by other libraries	32	25
F.	Items requested from other libraries	82	98
G.	New Members enrolled this month: Adult Family	10	10
H.	Requests for information	120	119